
FRIDAY NIGHT FRIDAY NIGHT 
DEEPSTACK DEEPSTACK 

Friday January 30 
@ 6:00pm

$5000 GUARANTEED 
PRIZE POOL!

FRIDAY CASH FRIDAY CASH 
DRAWINGSDRAWINGS

Every Friday 11am-12am$150 CASH DRAWINGS

NLH TOURNAMENTNLH TOURNAMENT
Every Tuesday & 

Wednesday @ 1pm

$800 GUARANTEED 
PRIZE POOL!

SUNDAY BOUNTYSUNDAY BOUNTY
TOURNAMENTTOURNAMENT
Every Sunday @ 1pm

Knock a player out and
receive a $20 bounty!

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM

CASINO DEL SOL POKER • 520.838.6565 • 5655 W. VALENCIA RD. TUCSON, AZ 85757 
Visit our website and download our calendar at: www.casinodelsol.com

         SUNDAY                   MONDAY                    TUESDAY                 WEDNESDAY             THURSDAY                  FRIDAY                    SATURDAY

NLH Bounty 
Tournament 
1pm $60 Buy-in
Bonus High Hand
3pm-10pm
Bonus High Hand 
winner every 30 
minutes!

Monday Cash 
Drawings
11am-12am 
$100 Cash Drawings!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Poker Splash Pots
12pm - 11pm
$50 every hour every 
table

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Poker Splash Pots
12pm - 11pm
$50 every hour every 
table

NEW YEARS DAY
NO PROMOTION
Opens at 12pm

Friday Cash Drawings
11am - 12am
$150 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

NLH Bounty 
Tournament 
1pm $60 Buy-in

Pigskin High Hand & 
Cash Drawing Giveaway

TBD

Monday Cash 
Drawings
11am-12am 
$100 Cash Drawings!
Monday Chip Attack
10am-12pm 
Buy in for $100 and 
receive $20 after 2 
hours of live play!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Tuesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Wednesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

Friday Cash Drawings
11am - 12am
$150 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

NLH Bounty 
Tournament 
1pm $60 Buy-in

Pigskin High Hand & 
Cash Drawing Giveaway

TBD

Monday Cash 
Drawings
11am-12am 
$100 Cash Drawings!
Monday Chip Attack
10am-12pm 
Buy in for $100 and 
receive $20 after 2 
hours of live play!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Tuesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Wednesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

Friday Cash Drawings
11am - 12am
$150 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

NLH Bounty 
Tournament 
1pm $60 Buy-in

Pigskin High Hand & 
Cash Drawing Giveaway

TBD

Monday Cash 
Drawings
11am-12am 
$100 Cash Drawings!
Monday Chip Attack
10am-12pm 
Buy in for $100 and 
receive $20 after 2 
hours of live play!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Tuesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Wednesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

Friday Cash Drawings
11am - 12am
$150 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

NLH Bounty 
Tournament 
1pm $60 Buy-in

Pigskin High Hand & 
Cash Drawing Giveaway

TBD

Monday Cash 
Drawings
11am-12am 
$100 Cash Drawings!
Monday Chip Attack
10am-12pm 
Buy in for $100 and 
receive $20 after 2 
hours of live play!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Tuesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

NLH Tournament 
1pm $40 Buy-in 
$800 GTD
Wednesday Cash Drawings
11am - 11pm
$100 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

Friday Cash Drawings
11am - 12am
$150 Cash Drawings, earn 
tickets by winning with high 
hands!

Friday Deepstack NLH 
6pm $120 Buy-in 
$5,000 GTD

HIGH HAND
12pm - 12am
Winner every 30 
minutes!

NLH Bounty 
Tournament 
1pm $60 Buy-in
Pigskin High Hand & 
Cash Drawing Giveaway

TBD

Monday Cash Drawings
11am-12am 
$100 Cash Drawings!

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

JOIN US MONDAYS, TUESDAYS, WEDNESDAYS, 
AND FRIDAYS FOR TICKET DRAWINGS TO WIN 

YOUR SHARE OF CASH! EARN YOUR TICKETS BY 
WINNING WITH HIGH HANDS! 

PIGSKIN HIGH HAND AND CASH 
DRAWING GIVEAWAY 

WIN YOUR SHARE OF CASH BEFORE, DURING AND AFTER THE 

GAME(S)! JOIN US SUNDAYS STARTING AUGUST 31ST, 2025!

WIN YOUR SHARE OF CASHCASH 
IN WEEKLY HIGH HAND 

PAYOUTS 
WINNER EVERY HALF HOUR!WINNER EVERY HALF HOUR!

JANUARY 2026



CASINO DEL SOL POKER • 520.838.6565 • 5655 W. VALENCIA RD. TUCSON, AZ 85757 
Visit our website and download our calendar at: www.casinodelsol.com

SIGN UP FOR LIVE WAITING LISTS WITH THE BRAVOLIVE POKER APP. REGISTRATION FOR ALL POKER GAMES BEGINS AT 8AM 
USING THE BRAVO LIVE POKER APP.

WIN YOUR SHARE OF CASH 
BEFORE, DURING AND AFTER THE GAME. 

SUNDAYS FROM
AUGUST 31, 2025 - FEBRUARY 8, 2026

PIGSKIN HIGH HAND AND 
CASH DRAWING GIVEAWAY

JANUARY 2026 PROMOTIONS & TOURNAMENTS

HIGH HAND
WIN YOUR SHARE OF WEEKLY HIGH HAND PAYOUTS

Players have a chance to win every 30 minutes! 
Thursday & Saturday: 12pm - 12am

MONDAY CHIP ATTACK
10AM-12PM

Buy in for $100 and receive $20 after playing for 2 hours

HOURS OF OPERATION
Sunday - Wednesday  10:00 a.m. – 4:00 a.m.
Thursday - Saturday  10:00 a.m. – Last Game

Hours of operation may vary based on management discretion.

BOUNTY POKER TOURNAMENT
Sunday @ 1pm $50 HOUSE ADDED PER TABLE
$60 Buy-in (includes $10 entry fee)
Registration for all Live Action players begins at 11:30 a.m.
Registration for all other players begins at 12:00 p.m.
EARLY BIRD BONUS! 
Play from 10:00 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 10:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 11:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 10:00 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. and earn $4,000 in extra tournament chips.
LATE BIRD BONUS!
Play LIVE ACTION after any tournament and earn extra chips for the next tournament!

1 HOUR = $1,000	     2 HOURS = $2,000	 3 HOURS = $4,000

TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY POKER TOURNAMENT
Tuesday & Wednesday @ 1pm $800 Guaranteed Prize Pool 
$40 buy-in (includes $7 entry fee) start with $3,000 in tournament chips. 
Optional $10 Chip-up for $3,000 additional tournament chips. Optional $5 add-on at 

the end of the 6th round for an additional $3,000 in tournament chips.
Registration for all Live Action players begins at 11:30 a.m
Registration for all other players begins at 12:00 p.m.
EARLY BIRD BONUS! 
Play from 10:00 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 10:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 11:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 10:00 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. and earn $4,000 in extra tournament chips.

FRIDAY DEEPSTACK TOURNAMENT
Friday January 30, 2026 @ 6pm $5000 Guaranteed Prize Pool 
$120 buy-in (includes $20 entry fee) start with $10,000 in tournament chips 
$20 chip-up for $10,000 in additional tournament chips
Registration for all Live Action players begins at 4:30 p.m.
Registration for all other players begins at 5:00 p.m.
EARLY BIRD BONUS! 
Play from 2:45 p.m. – 3:45 p.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 3:45 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips.
Play from 4:45 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. and earn $1,000 in extra tournament chips
Play from 2:45 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. and earn $4,000 in extra tournament chips.

PLEASE PLAY RESPONSIBLY. IF YOU HAVE A GAMBLING PROBLEM, 
PLEASE CALL 1‑800‑NEXT-STEP.

* For all promotional cash drawings, full cash prizes require players to be
playing in live action games. See promotional rules for complete details.

Visit the Poker Room for complete details.

*Casino Del Sol Poker Management reserves the right to modify this promotion at any 
time subject to PYT TGO notification and approval. Cancellation of this promotion is at 
discretion of Casino Del Sol Poker Management. PYT TGO will be notified accordingly.

MONDAY, TUESDAY, 
WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 

TICKET DRAWINGS
EARN TICKETS BY WINNING WITH HIGH HANDS!


